
LOT 26
OAK RIDGE #3 PB 5/220

LUTH JOANNA & JOHN/HAVILAND LISA A
9080 MARTIN ROAD
ROSWELL, GA 30076

00-00-30-043C-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2008.00

07/31/2017 DJX 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
8

291,499
5,879

135,000
432,378

0
432,378

0
432,378
432,378

0

403,176

2570/0844 6/14/2022 WD Q I 01 575,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAVILAND DONN W & LIS

LUTH JOANNA & JOHN 

0678/0239 4/02/1993 WD Q I 105,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEAWARD HOMES INC

HAVILAND DONN & LIS

2023
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8642 NEW CONSTR 71,561 01/26/1993

HX Base Yr

1313 RIDGE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,985 128.8161 152.97 303,645 1993 2013 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1714

BAS 1,714 100 1,714 251,703

FGR 440 55 242 35,538

FOP 98 30 29 4,259

2,252 1,985 291,499

BAS=[YR=1993] W2 N1 W50 S14 W1 S6 E1 S14E12 FOP=[YR=1993] S1
E20 FGR=[YR=1993]  S22 E20 N22W20$  L5 U5  N4 W6 S3  L3 D3
W6 S2$ N2 E6  U3 R3  N3 E6 S4  D5 R5  E20 N34$.
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20

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 620.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1993 1993 3 68 2,192

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 113.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 68 499

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 76 2,660

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 10 12 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 240

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 6 48.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 288

5,879

1 000100 C SFR 0 RG-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


